Per mits/NSR/T oxics Subcommittee
(March 9, 2004)

Mr. Richard Ayres

Ayres Law Group

1752 North Street, NW

Washington, D.C. 20036

Phone: (202)452-9200 Fax: (202) 452-9222
E-mall: ayresr@ayred awgroup.com

Mr. S. William Becker

Executive Director

State and Territorid Air Pollution Program Adminigirators
Asociaion of Locd Air Pollution Control Officids

444 North Capitol Street, N.W. #307

Washington, DC 20001

Phone: (202) 624-7864  Fax: (202) 624-7863

E-mail: bbecker@A4cleanair.org

Mr. Kelly Brown

Director, Vehide Environmental Engineering

Ford Motor Company

17225 Federa Dr, Suite 145

Allen Park, M1 48101

Phone: (313) 322-0033 Fax: (313) 390-0901
E-mail: kbrownl4@ford.com

Mr. Don R. Clay

Managing Director, Environmental and Regulatory Affairs
Koch Industries Inc.

655 15™ Street

Washington, DC 20005-2001

Phone: (202) 737-1977 Fax: (202) 737-8111

E-mail: clayd@kochind.com




Mr. Frank Cassidy

Chief, Operating Officer

PSEG Power LLC

80 Park Plaza, T4B

Newark, NJ 07102

Phone: (973) 430-5687  Fax: (973) 973 242-5162
E-mail: frank.cassidy@pseg.com

Alternate Mr. Mark Browngtein

Manager - Environmental Business Opportunities
PSEG Services Corporation

80 Park Plaza, T17

Newark, NJ 07102

Phone: (973) 430-7196 Fax: (973) 565-0525
E-mail: mark.brownstein@pseg.com

Ms. Josephine S. Cooper

President

Alliance of Automobile Manufacturers

1401 H Street, SW, Suite 900

Washington, DC 20005

Phone: (202) 326-5591 Fax: (202) 326-5594
E-mail:_jocooper @autoalliance.org

Alternate. Mr. Greg Dana

Vice Presdent, Environmentd Affairs

Alliance of Automobile Manufacturers

1401 H Street, NW, Suite 900

Washington, DC 20005

Phone: (202) 326-5518 Fax: (202) 326-5589
E-mail: gdana@autoalliance.org

Dr. Randdl Farmer

BP Americalnc.

801 Warrenville Road

MC 8064

Lide, Illinois 60532

Phone: (630) 434-6222 Fax: (630) 434-6163
E-mail: Farmerrg@bp.com

Ms. PamdaGiblin
Baker Botts

Suite 1500

98 San Jacinto Blvd.
Austin, TX 78701



Phone: (512) 322-2509 Fax: (512) 322-8308
Email; pam.giblin@bakerbotts.com

Ms. Carolyn Green

Sunoco, Inc.

1801 Market Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Phone: (215) 977 3300 Fax: (215) 977-3559
E-mall: clgreen@sunocoinc.com

Mr. Steve Harper

Director, EHS and Energy Policy

INTEL

1634 | Street, NW, Suite 300

Washington, D.C. 20006

Phone: (202) 628-3838  Fax: (202) 628-2525
E-mail: stephen.harper@intel.com

Mr. David Hawkins

Senior Attorney

Natural Resources Defense Council

1200 New York Avenue, NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20005

Phone: (202) 289-6868 Fax: (202) 289-1060
E-mal: dhawkins@nrdc.org

Ms. Ursula Kramer

Director

Pima County Department of Environmentd Qudity
130 W. Congress Street

Tucson, Arizona 85701-1317

Phone: (520)740-3352 Fax: (520) 882-7709
E-mall: UK ramer@deg.co.pima.az.us




Ms. Sharon H. Kneiss

Vice Presdent, Regulatory Affars

American Forest and Paper Association

1111 Nineteenth Street, NW, Suite 800
Washington, DC 20036

Phone: (202) 463-2580 Fax: (202) 463-2785
E-mail: Sharon_Kneiss@afandpa.org

Alternate: Mr. Tim Hunt

Director, Air Qudity Program

American Forest and Paper Association

1111 Nineteenth Street, NW, Suite 800
Washington, DC 20036

Phone: (202) 463-2588  Fax: (202) 463-2423
E-mail: Tim_Hunt@afandpa.org

William H. Lewis, Esq.

Partner, Morgan, Lewis & BockiusLLP

1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202) 739-5145 Fax: (202) 739-3001
E-mall: wlewis@morganlewis.com

Mr. Raph Marquez

Commissoner

Texas Commission on Environmental Quaity

P.O. Box 13087, MC100

Ausdtin, Texas 78711-3087

Phone: (512) 239-5515 Fax: (512) 239-5533
E-mail: rmarquez@tceg.state.tx.us

Alternate: Herbert W. Williams, .

Specid Assgant

P.O. Box 13087

Ausdtin, Texas 78711-3087

Phone: (512) 239-5588 Fax: (512) 239-4808
E-mal: HWIL LIAM @tceq.date.tx.us

Mr. Jeffry C. Muffat

Manager, Compliance Assurance and Initiatives
3M Corporation

P.O. Box 33331 (42-2E-27)

St. Paul, MN 55133

Phone: (651) 778-4450 Fax: (651) 778-7203
E-mall: _jcmuffat@mmm.com







Mr. William Rodecker

Director, Occupationd Hedth & Safety and Environmenta Affars
Eli Lilly and Company

Lilly Corporate Center

Indianapolis, IN 46285

Phone: (317) 276-2723  Fax: (317) 276-1800
E-mail: Rodecker@lilly.com

Alternate: Bernie Paull

Environmental Consultant

Bli Lilly and Company

Lilly Corporate Center

Indianapolis, IN 46285

Phone: (317) 276-0331 Fax: (317) 276-1800
E-mail: bpaul@lilly.com

Ms. Vicki L. Patton

Attorney

Environmentd Defense

2334 N. Broadway

Boulder, CO 80304

Phone: (303) 440-4901  Fax: (303) 440-8052
Email: vpatton@environmental defense.org

Mr. John A. Paul

Supervisor, Regiond Air Pollution Control Agency
117 South Main Street

Dayton, OH 45422-1280

Phone: (937) 225-5948  Fax: (937) 225-3486
E-mall: paulja@rapca.org

Patrick Raher, Esq.

Partner, Hogan & Hartson, L.L.P.

555 13" Street, NW

Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202) 637-5682 Fax: (202) 637-5910
E-mail: pmraher@hhlaw.com

Mr. Richard D. Wilson

Vice President

Nationa Environment Strategies

2600 Virginia Avenue, NW, Suite 600
Washington, DC 20037

Phone: (202) 333-2524  Fax: (202) 338-5950



E-mail: rwilsonnes@aol.com

Mr. Robert A. Wyman

Latham and Watkins

633 West 5™ Street

Los Angeles, CA 90071

Phone: (213)891-8346 Fax: (213) 891-8763
E-mail: robert.wyman@lw.com




